•	 Low profile tray with 40mm upstand
•	 1950mm high glass
•	 Total OVERALL height 2020mm
•	 Removeable drip strip and gutter
•	 Pivot door - modern 1 piece design with 6mm
Safety Glass
•	 Magnetic strip on closing edge of door
•	 Metal trim on base of glass return

For the latest version of this technical sheet please visit www.symphonyshowers.co.nz or contact your nearest
stockist to confirm any questions prior to purchase.
ORDERING CODES
fibresystems
raising the standard in showers since 1986
Product Description SKU CODE
820mm 900mm 1000mm
Complete Cubicle White Flat Wall S820AQSWHFW S900AQSWHFW S1000AQSWHFW
Complete Cubicle Silva Flat Wall S820AQSSIFW S900AQSSIFW S1000AQSSIFW
Complete Cubicle Black Flat Wall S820AQSBLFW S900AQSBLFW S1000AQSBLFW
Complete Cubicle White MOULDED Wall S820AQSWHMW S900AQSWHMW S1000AQSWHMW
Complete Cubicle Silva MOULDED Wall S820AQSSIMW S900AQSSIMW S1000AQSSIMW
Complete Cubicle Black MOULDED Wall S820AQSBLMW S900AQSBLMW S1000AQSBLMW
Tray Only Centre Waste White TFS8X8CW TFS9X9CW TFS1000CW
Tray Only Corner Waste White TFS8X8CNR TFS9X9CNR TFS1000CNR
Liner Only Flat Wall 1950mm High White LB820FW2S195 LB9X9FW2S195 LB1X1FW2S195
Liner Only Moulded Wall 1950mm High White LB820MW2S195 LB9X9MW2S195V2 LB1X1MW2S195V2